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specialità-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FACCONE JOHARA 07/07/1991 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)14,050
2 FARINA LAURA 06/07/1995 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,850
3 DI NINO SARA 05/10/1997 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 13,800
4 BONFA' DENISE 05/06/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,500
5 BECHI IRENE 21/07/1996 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,450
6 LEONETTI ALYSSA 28/04/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,350
7 COLUCCI VIVIANA 18/09/1998 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 12,650
8 STELLA AMANDA 12/09/1998 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 11,950
9 BENIGNI FEDERICA 08/10/1998 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 11,550

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DI NINO SARA 05/10/1997 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 12,350
2 DI SIMONE AIDA 02/12/1988 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 12,100

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARTEGANI MICHELLE 09/11/1999 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,700
2 FACCONE JOHARA 07/07/1991 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,400
3 MIGLIO IRENE 14/05/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 12,700
4 CORRIDORI ELEONORA 21/02/1996 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)12,000
5 GRAZZINI CHIARA 16/11/1997 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)11,700
6 BENIGNI FEDERICA 08/10/1998 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 10,800
7 CASINI IRENE 15/03/1999 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DI SIMONE AIDA 02/12/1988 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 13,800
2 GRAZZINI CHIARA 16/11/1997 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,750
3 MARTEGANI MICHELLE 09/11/1999 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,650
4 CORRIDORI ELEONORA 21/02/1996 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,600
5 COLOMBO SARA 04/01/1999 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,600
6 MIGLIO IRENE 14/05/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,500
7 STELLA AMANDA 12/09/1998 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,400
8 BONFA' DENISE 05/06/1996 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,400
9 BECHI IRENE 21/07/1996 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,400
10 FARINA LAURA 06/07/1995 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 11,700
11 COLUCCI VIVIANA 18/09/1998 A.S.D. " ATERNUM GINNASTICA " (PESCARA) 11,050
12 LEONETTI ALYSSA 28/04/1993 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 10,600

12/06/2013 12:13 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit


